
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6

1 1 Francine Douvile 91 189 150 218 158 175 136 1026 171.00
2 2 Huguette Charles 92 155 146 149 168 168 178 964 160.67
3 3 Mario Guindon 93 174 205 181 147  707 141.40
4 4 Stéphane Lebrun 94 259 243 213 192 201 176 1284 214.00
5 5 95 , #DIV/0!
6 6 Sylvain Prégent 96 196 206 240 188 175 209 1214 202.33
7 7 Linda Boudreault 101 217 166 168 247 175 175 1148 191.33
8 8 102 #DIV/0!
9 9 François Céré 103 209 212 232 170 157 234 1214 202.33

10 10 Gilbert Bérard 104 214 184 176 169 199 178 1120 186.67
11 11 Luc Gendron 105 134 232 174 209 239 142 1130 188.33
12 12 Jean-François Dussault106 177 214 148 144 214 189 1086 181.00
13 13 Paul Corbeil 111 203 208 145 223 169 160 1108 184.67
14 14 Johanne Laroche 112 215 205 206 213 158 210 1207 201.17
15 15 Daniel Proteau 113 300 219 210 194 204 179 1306 217.67
16 16 Sylvain Michaud 114 175 158 204 145 199 159 1040 173.33
17 17 115 #DIV/0!
18 18 Denis Héroux 116 240 216 255 218 185 279 1393 232.17
19 19 Pierre Berger 121 196 227 194 172 206 138 1133 188.83
20 20 Dany Hamelin 122 197 175 208 228 180 250 1238 206.33
21 21 Michel Jourdenais 123 162 207 173 278 147 181 1148 191.33
22 22 Serge Brûllé 124 141 236 176 176 134 154 1017 169.50
23 23 125 #DIV/0!
24 24 Jean-François Consigny126 216 205 214 208 247 193 1283 213.83
25 25 Martin Bonneau 131 232 194 200 217 192 237 1272 212.00
26 26 Martin Lépine 132 185 169 187 177 164 200 1082 180.33
27 27 Norman Tewisha 133 234 216 238 194 173 235 1290 215.00
28 28 Sylvain Cormier 134 215 207 203 142 152 256 1175 195.83
29 29  135 , #DIV/0!
30 30 Gaétan Bigras 136 240 203 224 183 192 186 1228 204.67
31 31 Yoland Marcouiller 141 211 178 176 208 234 177 1184 197.33
32 32 Marcel Cloutier 142 216 195 222 234 236 237 1340 223.33
33 33 Daniel Lemaire 143 132 228 205 258 216 264 1303 217.17
34 34 Alain Grenier 144 150 165 118 201 176 200 1010 168.33
35 35 145 #DIV/0!
36 36 André Duclos 146 158 148 173 222 229 223 1153 192.17
37 37 Stéphane Léonard 151 216 196 222 300 232 225 1391 231.83
38 38 Marcella Piersanti 152 210 257 225 163 181 157 1193 198.83



39 39 Gabriel Cummings 153 212 123 178 213 218 183 1127 187.83
40 40 Denis Bernier 154 248 170 202 257 237 182 1296 216.00
41 41 155 #DIV/0!
42 42 156 #DIV/0!
43 43 Serge Brossard 161 120 202 210 231 184 146 1093 182.17
44 44 Luc Bordeleau 162 190 280 253 187 240 172 1322 220.33
45 45 Henri Lavallée 163 180 245 188 190 174 194 1171 195.17
46 46 Sylvain Berthelet 164 207 178 183 286 194 227 1275 212.50
47 47 Denys Beaudet 165 176 195 192 217 157 158 1095 182.50
48 48 166 #DIV/0!



André Duclos
Stéphane Léonard
Marcella Piersanti



Gabriel Cummings
Denis Bernier
Jean-Guy Dessureault



Le  26  janvier 2025
Noms A/D 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Moyenne

1- Denis Héroux 116 240 216 255 218 185 279 1393 232.2
2- Stéphane Léonard 151 216 196 222 300 232 225 1391 231.8
3- Marcel Cloutier 142 216 195 222 234 236 237 1340 223.3
4- Luc Bordeleau 162 190 280 253 187 240 172 1322 220.3
5- Daniel Proteau 113 300 219 210 194 204 179 1306 217.7
6- Daniel Lemaire 143 132 228 205 258 216 264 1303 217.2
7- Denis Bernier 154 248 170 202 257 237 182 1296 216.0
8- Norman Tewisha 133 234 216 238 194 173 235 1290 215.0
9- Stéphane Lebrun 94 259 243 213 192 201 176 1284 214.0

10- Jean-François Consigny 126 216 205 214 208 247 193 1283 213.8
11- Sylvain Berthelet 164 207 178 183 286 194 227 1275 212.5
12- Martin Bonneau 131 232 194 200 217 192 237 1272 212.0
13- Dany Hamelin 122 197 175 208 228 180 250 1238 206.3
14- Gaétan Bigras 136 240 203 224 183 192 186 1228 204.7
15- Sylvain Prégent 96 196 206 240 188 175 209 1214 202.3
16- François Céré 103 209 212 232 170 157 234 1214 202.3
17- Johanne Laroche 112 215 205 206 213 158 210 1207 201.2
18- Marcella Piersanti 152 210 257 225 163 181 157 1193 198.8
19- Yoland Marcouiller 141 211 178 176 208 234 177 1184 197.3
20- Sylvain Cormier 134 215 207 203 142 152 256 1175 195.8
21- Henri Lavallée 163 180 245 188 190 174 194 1171 195.2
22- André Duclos 146 158 148 173 222 229 223 1153 192.2
23- Michel Jourdenais 123 162 207 173 278 147 181 1148 191.3
24- Linda Boudreault 101 217 166 168 247 175 175 1148 191.3
25- Pierre Berger 121 196 227 194 172 206 138 1133 188.8
26- Luc Gendron 105 134 232 174 209 239 142 1130 188.3
27- Gabriel Cummings 153 212 123 178 213 218 183 1127 187.8
28- Gilbert Bérard 104 214 184 176 169 199 178 1120 186.7
29- Paul Corbeil 111 203 208 145 223 169 160 1108 184.7
30- Denys Beaudet 165 176 195 192 217 157 158 1095 182.5
31- Serge Brossard 161 120 202 210 231 184 146 1093 182.2
32- Jean-François Dussault 106 177 214 148 144 214 189 1086 181.0
33- Martin Lépine 132 185 169 187 177 164 200 1082 180.3
34- Sylvain Michaud 114 175 158 204 145 199 159 1040 173.3
35- Francine Douvile 91 189 150 218 158 175 136 1026 171.0
36- Serge Brûllé 124 141 236 176 176 134 154 1017 169.5
37- Alain Grenier 144 150 165 118 201 176 200 1010 168.3
38- Huguette Charles 92 155 146 149 168 168 178 964 160.7
39- Mario Guindon 93 174 205 181 147  707 141.4



Cartes 5$ Tournoi 60$ Bourse 66% 33% pour la finale si moins de 20 joueurs environ 
 Plus de 21 joueurs 1- 350$ 2- 225$ 3- 125$ 4-5-6- 75$ chacun 7-8-9- 60$ chacun = 1105$ en bourse et le reste pour la finale

60 350 1ier 234 parties
39 joueurs 275 2ième 9 demie F

2340 175 3ième 3 Finale
1544.4 % 360 4-5-6-- 246 Total

300 7-8-9- 4.5
75 1107 Chèque
70

90 $5 65
2340 $60
2430 Tot Persu 2430 1670
1915 Boourses
515 Balance 670

0.29268

0

Noms 1 2 3 4

1 Denis Héroux 205 222 184 185 796

6 Daniel Lemaire 250 188 199 637

9 Stéphane Lebrun 266 172 169 175 782

2 Stéphane Léonard 204 152 166 522

5 Daniel Proteau 197 220 210 627

8 Norman Tewisha 220 172 164 556

3 Marcel Cloutier 225 207 155 587

4 Luc Bordeleau 203 153 137 493

7 Denis Bernier 216 210 205 631

 Finale 2025  St-Eustache 1 2 3 4



5 Daniel Proteau 224 148 372

6 Daniel Lemaire 279 247 526

7 Denis Bernier 216 171 387



 Plus de 21 joueurs 1- 350$ 2- 225$ 3- 125$ 4-5-6- 75$ chacun 7-8-9- 60$ chacun = 1105$ en bourse et le reste pour la finale

350 1ier 1 1
250 2ième 1 2
200 3ième 1 3
450 4-5-6-- 3 4-5-6--
375 7-8-9- 3 7-8-9-
80 1 10
75 1 11
70 1 12
65 1 13

1 14
1 15
1 16

1915 16

Demie Finale

1 Denis Héroux

5 2 Stéphane Léonard

10 10 3 Marcel Cloutier

3 4 Luc Bordeleau

5 Daniel Proteau

3 6 Daniel Lemaire

10 3 7 Denis Bernier

5 8 Norman Tewisha

9 Stéphane Lebrun

5

3

10 5 264 4.5

6 finale
270

1215
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